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Description

201410150003
25740

10/15/2014
09:45:25 AM

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

INVERNESS
HIGHLANDS
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
12870

01/11/2017
12:56:05 AM

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

ARMSTRONG
LAUREN E

28 141 Lot#:705
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201710090003
66210

10/09/2017
09:01:46 AM

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

DAVIS LYDIA
GRACE

28 141 Lot#:301
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201205140001
70910

05/14/2012
03:50:25 PM

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT E GROUP
SUPPORT
SERVICES
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
40927 Instr
#:20010921000
409271

Lot#:1304
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201805140001
66010

05/14/2018
02:56:23 PM

HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BATES
RANDALL K

Lot#:1601
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M


